
 
 

 

 
THE MASTER BUILDERS’ ASSOCIATION OF BALLARAT INC. 

Calendar of Events 2019 

 

Monday 4 February General Meeting 

Monday 4 March General Meeting 

Wednesday 13 March SECTION MEETING – Daylesford 

Friday 29 March GOLF DAY 

Monday 1 April General Meeting 

Monday 6 May General Meeting 

Monday 3 June General Meeting 

Wednesday 12 June SECTION MEETING 

Monday 15 July General Meeting 

Friday 2 August FIRST AID CPR 

Friday 9 August FIRST AID LEVEL 2 

Monday 12 August AGM MBAB / General Meeting  

Wednesday 14 August AGM MBAV / SECTION MEETING 

Monday 2 September General Meeting 

Monday 7 October General Meeting 

Friday 18 October PRESIDENT’S DINNER 

October/November – TBA STUDY TOUR 

Monday 4 November General Meeting 

Wednesday 13 November SECTION MEETING 

Friday 22 November CHRISTMAS PARTY 

Monday 2 December General Meeting 


